
i . f/mmou">mmuw w;u e m umuvv----- - - _ _ _ i i n

P. I at AMLNOMLN t /MOOf f lC Al lON NO. 3. LFFf CYt VE DATf. 4. HEQUISillON/ PURCHASE HEQ. No. 5. PHOJECT No p/eppi.<t' ig

j
Two (2) _f/ /r /87 PER-89 '133'

u. .sSUco ov CODE
-

*^ "'"' " " #"'"" #""" " "' ## I
~

' CODE
*,

\
i

.

,
.i

-

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management ,

Washington, D.C. 20555'

9A. AMENOMENT OF SOLIC4 TAT 40N NN.~c. N AME AND ADOHESS Of CON t H ACT OR (No., street, county, State and Ell' Codel y

_.-

The Hotel Belvedere so. DAT CO <sEE iricu e s,

Charles Street at Chase
Baltimore, MD 21202 ,on, uoo,,,CAi.ON OF CON T R AC T/OH E

NO.

NRC-38-89-333
100. D AT EO (SEE ITEM A J/

CODE | FACILITY CODE

11.' THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMEN'DMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
is ex tended, is not e-

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers
tended.
Offers must ackno'wledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the off t(t) Dy completing items 8 and 15. and returning

submitted; or (c) Dy separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEOtMENT TO DE RECEtVED AT THE PLACE DEStGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR ANO DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESUL '
IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to char.ge an of fer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram e
letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference'to the solicitation and this amendment,and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRI ATION OAT A (t/ requiivd)

B&R No.- 984-20-01-25-7 FIN No.: D-23009 APPH No.- 31X0200 DE0Bt.IGATE: $5;286.30_

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS /ORDE RS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCR10ED IN ITEM 14.

(Specify authority) THC CHANGES SCT FORTH 4N 8 TEM 14 ARE MAOC IN THE CONS
g A. THIS CHANGE OROEH 45 ISSUCD PURSUANT TO:

TR ACT ORDER NO. IN ITCM 10A.

0. THE A00VC NUMOEREO CONTR ACT/ ORDER IS MOOlFlEO TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTR AT4VE CHANCES (such as changes in paying officc.[ appropriation dele etc.) SET FORTH IN tTEM 14 PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. T HIS SUPPLCMENT AL AGREEMENT IS ENT EREO INTO PURSU ANT TO AUTHOR 4TY OF

X 52.243-1 . Changes -- Fixed Price Alternate I
O. OTHeR tspeci/y type of modi /, cation and authorityi

3 Copies to the issuing of fiCo.
Contractor, b is not, is requit'ed to Sign this doCurnent and returnE, IMPORTANT:

14. OESCRtPTION OF AMENOMEN T/MOOlFICATiON (Organized by UCFeectson headings, including solicitation / con tract sutniect matter where feasible.)

'
(SEE ATTACHED)

.

8905250543 890509
PDR CONTR
NRC-38-89-333 PNU j

d and in Tull fo,rce

.

as prodoed herein, all terms and condittorts of the document reterenced in item 9A or 10A as heretofore changed, remains unct..nge,.
'* Cwce

1(,A. N AME AND T4 TLE OF CONT HACTitdG Of FICCH (Type or pnnt)g 7o ,;, . gj 15A. N AME At<D T 4 T LC OF SeGNER (Type or print) .~

.

Paul J. Edgeworth, Contracting Officer A-- cW [ g M#fd hprew ug,
150. C r. 41 H Ar: XD4/O( I t.stOH t $c. DATE SsGNin i t,0. U r 'OSTAILS Mt HICA / IgC. DATE MGHL

'

.5 f' d'f-/
/ m-e--r hh f f

~ Ere ontruc eng Offecer)
~ tbEN of person author'aert to sign)

ST AtJoARD TORM 30 t CV.10 te
30105 Prescritied lay GS ANSN 7540 01 l' 2 80 70 ,

PREVIOUS COtTION UNUSAOLE F AH (48 Cf}R) 53.243 ,_

_ _ _ _ - _ - - _ _ -



_ - _ - _ - . - _ _ _ _ _- - _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ - - _ - - _ . - _ - _ .

* *
.

O -

*

.,
.-

NRC-38-89-333 '
' Modification No.-:2.

Page 2 of 3

i

< [The subject contract is modified as follows:
,

.l . "The total estimated amount of 'this contract as well as thb amount
obligated is hereby. decreased by $5,286.30 from $53,828.14' to

: $48,541.84. Therefore, under Subsection B.2 - Consideration and
Obligation, the total' estimated amount under subparagraph a.. and the
amount presently obligated.under subparagraph b. are both'hereby

.

changed from' $53,828.14. to $48,541.84."

'2. " Item Nos.1, 2, 3, and 5 of. Subsection B.3 - Pricing Schedule are
revised to read as follows:

"B.3 PRICING SCHEDULE

Item No. Supplics/ Serv. Quantity Unit Price Amount

1 Overnight room (See C.l .3.1)
Requirements 372 $ 50.00 $18,600.00

2. Food Requirements (See C.1.3.2)
a. Breakfast (For 346 $ 8.20 5'2,837.20
pricing purposes,
assume the entree will
be Freshly Scrambled .
Eggs; Ham, Bacon and
Sausage; Breakfast
Potatoes; Assorted
Muffins, Croissants and
Danish; Preserves and'
Butter; Coffee, Tea or

Milk

b. Lunch (For 517 $ 18.88. $ 9,760.96
pricing purposes,
assume the entree will '

be Grilled Swordfish
with Rice; Salad;
Vegetatle; Des;crt;
Coffee, Tea or Milk

.

:

- - _ _ _ - _ _ - - - _ - - _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ - - _ - _ - _ _ _ _ _ . . _ _ _ -__



_ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

;.. .

- ' <
.

, ,

..
. '

* < , NRC-38-89-333
Modification No. 2 .i

Page 3 of 3.
,

i' ,

!

c. Dinner (For 426 $-33.21 $14',147.46
pricing purposes,o

assume the entree will:
be Roast Prime Rib of
Beef Aujus with Baked
Stuffed Potato; Seafood'

i

Bisque; Salad; Dessert
Coffee, Tea or Milk. _ |

'

Appetizer will be raw
vegetables w/ dips;

'scallops wrapped in
bacon; cocktail franks
w/ mustard; miniature
spinach and mushroom
quiche.

3. Coffee and Soft 593 $ 3.54 $ 2,099.22 ;

Drink Service
(assume 50/50)

:
!

5. Parking (See C.1.3.4)
i

Parking Space 355 $ 3.00 $ 1,065.00
Validation Parking 16 $ 2.00 $ 32.00

*

3. Subparagraph C.l.3.2 - Food Requirements of Subsection C.1.3 - Scope
of Work is hereby deleted in its entirety and substituted with the
following in lieu thereof:

"C.l.3.2 Food Requirements

Meal 11 0 . No. of Meals

iBreakfast Four(4) 346
Coffee Service Seven (7) 593 -

* Lunch Six (6) 5!7
* Dinner Five (5) 426

Not all of the attendees will be eating the number of meals relected above.

| * Dining facility must be able to accommodate approximately 175 conferees
| for one luncheon and one dinner."

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.
,

o_ - -


